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CH10x38 gPV 16A/1000V DC

Specifications

ETI Code

Description

Class name

Rated current (A)

Type

Size

Characteristics

Rated DC voltage (V)
Dimensions

Breaking capacity DC (kA)
Power dissipation (W)
Standards

Power dissipation (0,7xIn) (W)
Operating joule integral (A2s)
L/R (ms)

Prearcing joule integral (A2s)
Application

efuse

Other documentation

s

002625081

CH10x38 gPV 16A/1000V DC
Fuse link

16

CH

CH10

gPV

1000

10x38

30

2,6

IEC 60269-6

1,1

147

2

48

For protection of photovoltaic modules
1

Online product page f

Technical data catalogue
3D Model

Instruction manual

CE declaration

Eplan file


www.etigroup.eu
www.etigroup.eu/products-services/002625081
www.etigroup.eu/products-services/002625081
www.etigroup.eu/products-services/002625081
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/levels/en-GB/2580_TD.pdf
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/idents/en-GB/002625081_3DFile.stp
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/levels/en-GB/2581_Instruction.pdf
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/levels/en-GB/2583_declaration.pdf
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/idents/en-GB/002625081_EPLANFile.edz
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Dimension drawing
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